
#29034, Rent - Apartment, Belgrade, KRUNSKA

TYPE OF OBJECT SURFACE AREA THE PRICE UTILIZATION

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 160 m² €2,200 AVAILABLE

ALL OPT CITY CE YES 2 1 3 1 YES NO NO 1

BEDROOMS DAILY ROOMS THE FLOOR

3 1 3

Luxurious apartment comfortably spread on the whole floor, in modern building with doorman in the very heart of Vra~ar

municipality. Direct entrance to apartment from the elevator with security card-check system. Big and sunny livingroom, fully

equipped kitchen with bar, dinning room and terrace with modern lighting. Restroom with washing machine. Sleeping block -

master bedroom with bathroom, jacuzzy and bidet, built-in closet with safe, yard terrace. Two bedrooms, one with yard terrace,

built-in closets. Bathroom in the hallway with bath-tub and bidet. Garage under the building.
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